
NEWS U.S. SENATOR FOR KANSAS 

FROM: SENATE REPUBLICAN LEADER 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
JUNE 21, 1991 

CONTACT: WALT RIKER 
(202) 224-5358 

DOLE KANSAS SCHEDULE 
JUNE 22-23 

SATURDAY, JUNE 22 

11:45 AM 

1:00 PM 
2:00 PM 

3:25 PM 
5:00 PM 

SUNDAY, JUNE 23 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

WICHITA 

LENEXA 

KANSAS CITY 

BASEHOR 

SPEAK 
Jordan Haines retirement luncheon 
+Century II, Convention Hall 

TORNADO UPDATE MEETING 
with city, county, federal, 
McConnell AFB and relief officials 
+Century II, Expo Hall room 206 

LENEXA BARBEQUE 
+Sar-Ko-Par Park 
87th Parkway & Lackman Road 

SPEAK/RECEIVE AWARD 
1991 RESNA Conference 
(Rehabilitation Engineering Society 
of North America) 
+Allis Plaza Hotel 

LANCASTER CASE MEETING 
with Carla Lancaster, her family, 
Mayors of Basehor and Bonner 
Springs, and Basehor citizens 
+Kelly's Restaurant 
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