

NEWS

U.S. SENATOR FOR KANSAS

FROM:

REPUBLICAN LEADER SENATE



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE JUNE 21, 1991

SATURDAY, JUNE 22

CONTACT: WALT RIKER (202) 224-5358

## **DOLE KANSAS SCHEDULE JUNE 22-23**

11:45	AM	WICHITA	SPEAK Jordan Haines retirement luncheon •Century II, Convention Hall
1:00 2:00	PM PM		TORNADO UPDATE MEETING with city, county, federal, McConnell AFB and relief officials
3:25	PM	LENEXA	♦Century II, Expo Hall room 206 LENEXA BARBEOUE

♦Sar-Ko-Par Park

87th Parkway & Lackman Road

SUNDAY, JU	JNE	23
------------	-----	----

5:00 PM

SUNDAY, JUNE	23	
9:00 AM	KANSAS CITY	SPEAK/RECEIVE AWARD 1991 RESNA Conference (Rehabilitation Engineering Society of North America)  Allis Plaza Hotel
11:00 AM	BASEHOR	LANCASTER CASE MEETING with Carla Lancaster, her family, Mayors of Basehor and Bonner Springs, and Basehor citizens •Kelly's Restaurant

###